
164 

200678 
200847 
201127 
201246 
201249 
201328 
201366 
201371 
201376 
201381 
201387 
201393 
201393 
201393 
201393 
201582 
201583 
201632 
201634 
201657 
201783 
201880 
201884 
201884 
201884 
201887 
201982 
202098 
202098 
202196 
202219 
202239 
202257 
e202esé1 
202371 
202379 
202381 
202387 
202389 
202390 
202392 
202394 
202394 
202394 
202394 
202396 
202396 
202397 
2023997 
202398 
202418 
202418 
202419 
202491 
202493 
202499 
202507 
202507 
202516 
20e517 
202758 
202759 
202765 
202775 
202776 
202777 
202780 
202781 
202782 
202784 
202787 
202789 
202790 
202792 
202797 
202798 
202800 
202802 
202803 
202804 
202833 
202839 
202840 
202840 
202841 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 1991, CONTINUED 

CURTIN MATHESON 
GELLCO UNIFORMS & 
FORBES, ALISA 
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES 
JARRETT BILL COMPANY 
REMEL 
CK & W SUPPLY INC 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
SCHULTZ DDS, JOHN 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
ACE SOUND INC 
FEDERAL REFUNDS INC 
STEWART DO, DOUGLAS W 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
MODERN TALKING PICTURE 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
CANNON DDS, KATHLEEN 
MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
HOFENER, RENEE 
SELTECH INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
HOBAUGH, GARY 
CELLULAR ONE-TULSA 
E SYSTEM 
OKLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY 
BRINKS INC 
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR 
ENGLE, PATTY 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
HERRON, GLORIA 
HERRON, GLORIA 
KLEINE, KATHY 
KLEINE, KATHY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
ELECTRONICS PLUS 
BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
HEWLETT PACKARD 
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
PARKER, ESPERANZA 0 
RAY, VALERIE 
SAMPLES, BEVERLY 
QBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO 
NAUGLE, PATRICIA LYNN 
MORGAN, PEGGY A 
BOLAIN, KATHY LEE LOGAN 
HUNTER, BARBARA 
BURTON, DONNA 
WHITSETT, GLENDA S 
SIEDELL, BARBARA 
YOUNG, VIOLA LORENZ 
PETZET, SANDRA 
PITTSER, LINDA 
MCCORMICK, SUSIE 
KRUSE, RUTH M 
LING, GERALDINE N 
JOHNSON, MARY LOY 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
NAPCO 
NAPCO 
NAPCO 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
REFUNDS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

53.02 
481.45 
104.40 
65.42 
76.00 
109.30 
91.70 
174.08 
53.82 
25.85 

1,100.00 
779 .65 
717.28 
935.59 
686.09 
220.74 
51.06 
50.00 
94.00 
70.00 

120.75 
1,560.00 
1,548.00 

22.55 
128.15 
28.50 

780.00 
151.40 
132.00 
725.00 
29.50 
232.36 
630.08 
365.00 
50.44 
79.17 
19.00 
20.70 

198.00 
389.84 
15.12 

330.41 
303.97 
396.49 
290.76 
16.56 
7.23 
39.36 
16.37 
180.26 
512.00 
280.00 

9.48 
169.80 

2.50 
3.00 

250.00 
600.00 
119.17 
763.00 
243.60 
167.04 

3.84 
28.80 
21.60 
40.80 
9.60 

28.80 
30.24 
43.20 
7.20 
55.20 
53.04 
38.40 

152.64 
15.84 
7.68 
97.48 
14.88 
44.00 

184.80 
303.00 
361.25 
72.25 

113.47 


