MONDAY, S	EPTEMBER 16, 1991, CONTINUED		
200678	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	53.02
200847	GELLCO UNIFORMS &	SUPPLIES	481.65
201127	FORBES, ALISA	SERVICES	104.40
201246	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC		65.42
201249	JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES	SUPPLIES	76.00
201328	JARRETT BILL COMPANY	SERVICE	109.30
201366	REMEL	SUPPLIES	91.70
201371	C K & W SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES	174.08
201376	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	53.82
201381	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	25.85
201387	SCHULTZ DDS, JOHN	SERVICES	1,100.00
201393	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	779.65
201393	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	717.28
201393 201393	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	935.59 686.09
201582	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	MAINT.	220.74
201583	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	51.06
201632	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	50.00
201634	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	94.00
201657	ACE SOUND INC	SERVICES	70.00
201783	FEDERAL REFUNDS INC	REFUNDS	120.75
201880	STEWART DO, DOUGLAS W	SERVICES	1,560.00
201884	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	1,548.00
201884	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	22.55
201884	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	128.15 28.50
201887 201982	MODERN TALKING PICTURE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	780.00
202098	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	151.40
202078	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	132.00
202176	CANNON DDS, KATHLEEN	SERVICES	725.00
202219	MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SUPPLIES	29.50
202239	HOFENER, RENEE	SERVICES	232.36
202257	SELTECH INC	SUPPLIES	630.08
202261	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	365.00
202371	HOBAUGH, GARY	SERVICES	50.64
202379	CELLULAR ONE-TULSA	SERVICES	79.17 19.00
202381 202387	E SYSTEM OKLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY	SERVICES TRAVEL	20.70
202387	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	198.00
202390	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE	387.84
202392	ENGLE, PATTY	SERVICES	15.12
202394	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	330.41
202394	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	303.97
202394	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	396.49
202394	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	290.76
202396 202396	HERRON, GLORIA HERRON, GLORIA	SERVICES TRAVEL	16.56 7.23
202397	KLEINE, KATHY	SERVICES	39.36
202377	KLEINE, KATHY	TRAVEL	16.37
202398	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	180.26
202418	XEROX CORPORATION.	SUPPLIES	512.00
202418	XEROX CORPORATION.	SUPPLIES	280.00
202419	HOMELAND STORES INC	SUPPLIES	9.48
202491	ELECTRONICS PLUS	SERVICE	169.80
202493	BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES JONES JIMMIE CO THE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	2.50 3.00
202499 202507	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	250.00
202507	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	600.00
202516	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	119.17
202517	HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICE	763.00
202758	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	SERVICES	243.60
202759	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	SERVICES	167.04
202765	PARKER, ESPERANZA O	SERVICES	3.84
202775	RAY, VALERIE	SERVICES	28.80
202776	SAMPLES, BEVERLY OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO	SERVICES SERVICES	21.60 40.80
202777 202780	NAUGLE, PATRICIA LYNN	SERVICES	9.60
202781	MORGAN, PEGGY A	SERVICES	28.80
202782	BOLAIN, KATHY LEE LOGAN	SERVICES	30.24
202784	HUNTER, BARBARA	SERVICES	43.20
202787	BURTON, DONNA	SERVICES	7.20
202789	WHITSETT, GLENDA S	SERVICES	55.20
202790	SIEDELL, BARBARA	SERVICES	53.04
202792	YOUNG, VIOLA LORENZ	SERVICES	38.40
202797	PETZET, SANDRA PITTSER, LINDA	SERVICES	152.64 15.84
202798 202800	MCCORMICK, SUSIE	SERVICES SERVICES	7.68
505805	KRUSE, RUTH M	SERVICES	97.68
505803	LING, GERALDINE N	SERVICES	14.88
202804	JOHNSON, MARY LOY	SERVICES	66.00
202833	STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN	SERVICES	184.80
202839	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	303.00
202840	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	361.25
202840	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	72.25
202841	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	113.47